Finding aid
GOULD_R01
Sound recordings collected by
 Richard A. Gould, 1966-1967
Prepared May 2006 by SL
Last updated 28 November 2016
ACCESS

Field tape 3 Totemic and sacred songs in Western Desert languages,
including Ngaatjatjara, performed by Whittaker Cameron
and unidentified men and women
001148A
001148B
Field tape 4 Sacred  and totemic  songs  in  Western desert  languages,
including  Ngaatjatjara,  performed  by  unidentified  men
and women
001149A
001149B
Field tape 5 Totemic cycle songs in Pintupi performed by unidentified
men; singing and speech in Ngaatjatjara by Mangkatji
GOULD_R01
Page 3 of 8
ITEM DESCRIPTIONS
001145A + 001145B/Field tape 1
Performer/speaker(s): Unidentified male performers
Subject keywords: Music – Ceremonial music, Music – Vocal – Group – Male, Music – Body
percussion
Language/people: Ngaatjatjara, Pintupi, Western Desert languages

01:02:01 End of archive recording
GOULD_R01-001145A.
GOULD_R01-
001145B
00:00:00 Totemic kangaroo-cycle (Malu)
songs in Western Desert languages,
by unidentified male performers,
accompanied by body percussion.
RESTRICTED.
May 1966 Laverton, WA
01:03:43 End of field tape 1. End of archive
recording GOULD_R01-001145B
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
GOULD_R01
Page 4 of 8
001146A + 001146B/Field tape 2
Performer/speaker(s): Unidentified male performers
Subject keywords: Music – Ceremonial music, Music – Vocal – Group – Male, Music – Body
percussion
Language/people: Ngaatjatjara, Pintupi, Western Desert languages

GOULD_R01-001146A.
GOULD_R01-
001146B
00:00:00 Totemic kangaroo (Malu) and dingo
(Papa) songs in Western Desert
language performed by novices and
young boys. RESTRICTED.
August
1966
Warburton, WA
01:03:39 End of field tape 2.  End of archive
recording GOULD_R01-001146B.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
GOULD_R01
Page 5 of 8
001147A + 001147B/Field tape 3
Performer/speaker(s): Unidentified male performers, Whittaker Cameron, unidentified female
performers
Subject keywords: Music – Cremonial music, Music -Vocal – Group -Male, music – Vocal  - Solo
- Male, Music  - Vocal – Group – Children,  Music – Percussion, Music – Vocal

Desert language by unidentified
male performers, accompanied by
percussion. RESTRICTED.
April 1966 Laverton, WA
00:29:46 Sacred songs in Western Desert
language by unidentified female
performers. RESTRICTED.
October
1966
Laverton, WA
01:04:14 End of field tape 3.  End of archive
recording GOULD_R01-001147B.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
GOULD_R01
Page 6 of 8
001148A + 001148B/Field tape 4
Performer/speaker(s): Unidentified female performers, unidentified male performers
Subject keywords: Music – Ceremonial music, Music – Vocal – Group – Female, Music – Vocal –
Group – Male, Music – Percussion, Music – Body percussion
Language/people: Western Desert

1966
Warburton, WA
00:49:10 Totemic 'Tingari'-cycle songs in
Western Desert language by
unidentified male performers,
accompanied by percussion.
RESTRICTED.
August
1966
Warburton, WA
00:58:09 End of field tape 4.  End of archive
recording GOULD_R01-001148B.
RETURN TO ITEM LIST
GOULD_R01
Page 7 of 8
001149A + 001149B/Field tape 5
Performer/speaker(s): Unidentified male performers, Mangkatji
Subject keywords: Music – Ceremonial music, Music – Vocal – Group, Music – Vocal – Solo –
Female, Music – Body percussion, Music - Percussion
Language/people: Western Desert, Ngaatjatjara